
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1429
ANSWERED ON:30.11.2011
VIDEO CONFERENCING FOR NRIS
Choudhry Smt. Shruti

Will the Minister of OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government is organising video conferencing service to redress problems of NRIs; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; and 

(c) the progress made so far in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS (SHRI VAYALAR RAVI) 

(a) No, Sir. 

(b)to(c) Does not arise. 
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